

ÆITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5768/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2008 in CRLP No.2625
of 2004 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.A.A.ANNAMALAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 10/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rohini Musa,Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohen Singh,Adv.
for Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter next week as it is stated that the
learned counsel for the respondents is unwell.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)