

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5768/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2008 in CRLP
No.2625/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.A.A.ANNAMALAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents
and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 08/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gutpa, Adv.
Mr. Zafar Inayat, Adv.
Mr. Annandh Kannan, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties quite at
length.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

Written submissions may be filed by the paprties
by Tuesday, 12th January, 2010.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER